
County: Story Date : 09/04/2014

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,115 595 573 935 12

Ames 1-2 2,489 931 552 981 25

Ames 1-3 1,743 550 387 791 15

Ames 1-4 2,233 884 403 928 18

Ames 1-5 2,276 835 628 800 13

Ames 2-1 1,979 776 383 799 21

Ames 2-2 1,940 748 449 726 17

Ames 2-3 2,174 758 638 771 7

Ames 2-4 2,264 777 655 823 9

Ames 2-5 2,328 669 804 851 4

Ames 3-1 2,027 656 599 766 6

Ames 3-2 1,744 532 413 788 11

Ames 3-3 1,609 508 304 783 14

Ames 3-4 1,947 568 523 845 11

Ames 3-5 2,040 798 469 758 15

Ames 4-1 2,793 709 854 1,200 30

Ames 4-2 2,002 561 433 987 21

Ames 4-3 1,772 495 328 920 29

Ames 4-4 2,126 783 407 905 31

Ames 4-5 2,305 775 673 847 10

Cambridge/Union Twp 926 241 287 395 3

Collins/Collins Twp 518 111 195 211 1

Colo/New Albany Twp 823 196 259 367 1

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,572 660 978 923 11

Grant Twp 331 66 120 144 1
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Huxley 2,194 460 825 906 3

Kelley/Washington Twp 722 219 263 236 4

Lafayette Twp 328 73 136 118 1

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,080 241 335 503 1

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 369 80 155 131 3

Milford Twp 436 104 176 153 3

Nevada 1 1,134 272 276 582 4

Nevada 2 1,104 315 269 511 9

Nevada 3 1,168 328 342 490 8

Nevada 4 1,120 331 337 449 3

Nevada Twp 558 130 230 197 1

Palestine Twp 605 140 229 236 0

Richland Twp 269 56 105 108 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,309 300 475 530 4

Sherman Twp 159 22 71 65 1

Slater/Sheldahl 1,264 324 409 528 3

Story City 2,421 602 938 875 6

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 519 111 191 215 2

Grand Total 63,835 19,290 18,076 26,077 392

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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